R R R

|\)_|._L_|._L_|._L_|._L_|._L©
O ©W O NO O~ WDN-—+O

®NO AW = 2

|\)_|._L_|._L_|._L_|._L_|._L©
O ©W O NO O~ WDN-—~O

Bestenliste auf der Halbmarathonstrecke - Apolda

Altersklasse TOP 20

Zeit
1:10:01
1:10:14
1:11:18
1:11:18
1:11:21
1:11:21
1:11:35
1:12:23
1:12:30
1:12:33
1:12:34
1:12:37
1:12:43
1:12:47
1:12:50
1:14:08
1:14:36
1:15:03
1:15:05
1:15:23

Name, Vorname
Knape, Marcel
Fritsch, Alexander
Tostlebe, Steffen
Harz, Sebastian
Knape, Marcel
Fritsch, Alexander
Eberhardt, Stefan
Tostlebe, Steffen
Knape, Marcel
Jabin, Steffen
Tostlebe, Steffen
Miiller, Michael
Jahreis, Nico
Praetorius, Sven
Reichel, Remo
Knape, Marcel
Harz, Sebastian
Rodewald, Peter
Schmoller, Enrico
Glaser, Marcel

Altersklasse TOP 20

Zeit
1:16:29
1:16:52
1:17:34
1:21:06
1:22:16
1:22:27
1:22:32
1:22:36
1:23:07
1:23:11
1:23:15
1:23:40
1:23:40
1:23:45
1:23:47
1:24:11
1:24:16
1:24:27
1:25:10
1:25:23

Name, Vorname
Meyer, Steffen
Meyer, Steffen
Meyer, Steffen
Krapp, Clemens
Meister, Frank
Geist, Torsten
Loppen, Reinhard
Schrader, Bernd
Leihbecher, Peter
Hammerl, Sven
Roubitschek, Silvio
Jaeger, Frank
Schmidt, Marco
Rentsch, Mario
Jaeger, Frank
Jaeger, Frank
Schrader, Bernd
Léppen, Reinhard
Schrader, Bernd
Kifner, Roland

Manner

Jahrgang
84
84
87
80
84
84
85
87
84
82
87
81
78
85
79
84
80
83
78
71

Manner

Jahrgang
66
66
66
72
62
67
60
64
70
74
65
64
71
63
64
64
64
60
64
63

TM 20 bis TM 35

Verein

USV Erfurt

LSV Lok Arnstadt

STG Laufteam Holzland
SV Hermsdorf

LG ohra horselgas

LSV Lokomotive Arnstadt
Laufclub Erfurt

SV Blau-Weil3 Biirgel
USV Erfurt

LG ohra horselgas

SV Blau-WeiR Biirgel

SV Glickauf Sondershausen e.V.
SV Fortuna Gefell
Laufclub Erfurt

1.SV Gerae.V.

USV Erfurt

SV Hermsdorf

LSV LOK Arnstadt

HSV Weimar Triathlon
SSV Eintracht Naumburg

TM 40 bis TM 45

Verein

GutsMuths - Rennsteiglaufverein e.V.

TSV Zella Mehlis e.V.

GutsMuths - Rennsteiglaufverein e.V.

Laufladen Jena
Lauffreunde Gotha

LV Einheit Greiz

SV Emsetal

PSV Meiningen

SV Ichtershausen

SV Hermsdorf

SV Hermsdorf

SV Sémmerda

LTV Erfurt

STG Laufteam Holzland
SV Sémmerda

SV Sémmerda

PSV Meiningen

SV Emsetal

PSV Meiningen

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwdtzen

Jahr
2012
2008
2010
2012
2010
2011
2008
2013
2013
2010
2012
2011
2010
2008
2010
2014
2013
2010
2010
2010

Jahr
2009
2008
2010
2013
2009
2009
2008
2009
2014
2014
2009
2012
2013
2010
2013
2010
2008
2009
2013
2008



